
LVB - public bat walk diary

LEE VALLEY BATS OFFICE: 217 REEDHAM CLOSE, TOTTENHAM, N17 9PZ - T: 07888 875588! www.leevalleybats.org.uk

Confirm booking with: Jeanette Sitton
MEETING POINTS ARE ADVISED AT THE TIME OF BOOKING

Email:  jeanette.sitton@leevalleybats.org.uk

Scheduled Bat Walks for 2012      
Remember: Please drop us a line if you’re planning on coming along.

Walthamstow Marshes, Sat. 7th April, 8.00pm

The Paddock, Tottenham Hale (Haringey) - Sun, 22 April, 8.30pm   

Ferry Lane Estate, Tottenham Hale (Haringey) - Sat, 12 May, 9pm                          
Cornmill Meadow, Waltham Abbey - Sun, 27 May, 9.30pm                 

Lordship Rec/Downhills Pk, Tottenham - Sat, 9 June, 9.30pm       
Tottenham Cemetery, Sun, 1 July - 9.30pm                                                                 
Walthamstow Reservoirs (north) - Sat, 14 July, 9.30pm

Markfield Park / Lee towpath, Haringey - Sun, 29 July, 9.30pm

Tottenham Marshes, Haringey - Sat, 11 Aug, 8.45pm

Fishers Green, Herts - Sun, 26 August, 8.30pm  

Walthamstow Reservoirs (south), Sat, 8 September, 7.30pm
Railway Friends, Haringey  -  Sat, 15 September, 7.30pm  

Walks are FREE. Donations are always very welcome. Your voluntary 
contributions cover the cost of our transport, batteries for detectors 
and aid in the general running of the Group.  

Our work
Lee Valley Bats' is a voluntary and FREE 
MEMBERSHIP bat group. We are 
devoted to the appreciation and welfare 
of bats and offer training in bat detection 
and surveying. 

The Lee Valley is our main area of focus, 
though we also operate in areas close by.
We mitigate for bats, advise councils, e.g. 
installation of bat-friendly street lighting; 
bat box siting; lead commissioned public 
bat walks and more. 

Your support is much appreciated.

Unscheduled walks, if any, are 
notified at short notice.


